
Individual Series Team Total High Game

Rank Last Name First Name School Total Rank School  Total Difference Rank School Last Name First Name
High 
Game

1 Raab Michaella Mahwah 844 1 Bergen Tech 3797 0 1 Westwood Cacciola Madison 256
2 Cacciola Madison Westwood 840 2 Westwood 3669 128 2 Mahwah Raab Michaella 246
3 Diver Selena Bergen Tech 789 3 Northern Highlands 3477 320 3 Bergen Tech Giacone Riana 244
4 Giacone Riana Bergen Tech 786 4 Mahwah 3428 369 4 Bergen Tech Diver Selena 235
5 Egan Isabelle Holy Angels 765 5 Holy Angels 3087 710 5 Northern Highlands Barteles Jordanna 223
6 McManus Alexa Bergen Tech 752 6 Indian Hills 3037 760 6 Bergen Tech McManus Alexa 221
7 Lee Rachel Bergen Tech 744 7 Ft. Lee 2892 905 7 Westwood Davies Danielle 215
8 Barteles Jordanna Northern Highlands 733 8 Demarest 2889 908 8 Bergen Tech Huang Lia 212
9 Colantuono Nicole Westwood 715 9 IHA 2817 980 9 IHA Stirone Gianna 210
10 Mento Laura Demarest 710 10 Pascack Valley 2631 1166 10 Holy Angels Egan Isabelle 208
11 Holden Sara Jo Northern Highlands 704 11 Pascack Hills 2600 1197 11 Westwood Colantuono Nicole 208
12 Huang Lia Bergen Tech 703 12 Fair Lawn 2514 1283 12 Bergen Tech Lee Rachel 203
13 Moss Jessica Northern Highlands 702 13 River Dell 2423 1374 13 Northern Highlands Holden Sara Jo 201
14 Esckow Krista Fair Lawn 701 14 Paramus Catholic 2394 1403 14 Wallington Russo-Heinick Madison 199
15 Davies Danielle Westwood 698 15 Ridgewood 2269 1528 15 Westwood Krebs Chiara 195
16 Katayama Koko Ft. Lee 694 16 Ft. Lee Katayama Koko 194
17 Krebs Chiara Westwood 691 17 Northern Highlands McCormick Genevieve 193
18 Stirone Gianna IHA 683 18 Demarest Mento Laura 192
19 Amell Holly Mahwah 682 19 Northern Highlands Moss Jessica 192
20 Hetzer Breanna Holy Angels 678 20 Fair Lawn Esckow Krista 191



Rank School 1st 
Game

2nd 
Game

3rd 
Game 4th Game  Total Difference Avg.

1 Bergen Tech 932 946 927 992 3797 0 949.25
2 Westwood 853 968 980 868 3669 128 917.25
3 Northern Highlands 803 925 942 807 3477 320 869.25 Teams over 775
4 Mahwah 831 905 833 859 3428 369 857 806 Indian Hills
5 Holy Angels 746 824 752 765 3087 710 771.75 824 Holy Angels
6 Indian Hills 806 740 695 796 3037 760 759.25 905 Mahwah
7 Ft. Lee 725 775 681 711 2892 905 723 942 Northern Highlands
8 Demarest 732 760 666 731 2889 908 722.25 980 Westwood
9 IHA 698 707 680 732 2817 980 704.25 992 Bergen Tech

10 Pascack Valley 718 565 688 660 2631 1166 657.75
11 Pascack Hills 701 676 541 682 2600 1197 650
12 Fair Lawn 659 560 643 652 2514 1283 628.5
13 River Dell 598 693 539 593 2423 1374 605.75
14 Paramus Catholic 632 559 604 599 2394 1403 598.5
15 Ridgewood 588 554 585 542 2269 1528 567.25

734.80 743.80 717.07 732.60 2928.27



3797
Bergen Tech 932 946 927 992 3797 0 3797 992 Bergen Tech
Demarest 732 760 666 731 2889 908 2889
Pascack Hills 701 676 541 682 2600 1197 2600
Holy Angels 746 824 752 765 3087 710 3087 824 Holy Angels
IHA 698 707 680 732 2817 980 2817
Indian Hills 806 740 695 796 3037 760 3037 806 Indian Hills
Mahwah 831 905 833 859 3428 369 3428 905 Mahwah
Paramus Catholic 632 559 604 599 2394 1403 2394
River Dell 598 693 539 593 2423 1374 2423
Ridgewood 588 554 585 542 2269 1528 2269
Westwood 853 968 980 868 3669 128 3669 980 Westwood
Northern Highlands 803 925 942 807 3477 320 3477 942 Northern Highlands
Pascack Valley 718 565 688 660 2631 1166 2631
Ft. Lee 725 775 681 711 2892 905 2892
Fair Lawn 659 560 643 652 2514 1283 2514



Rank Last Name First Name School 1st 
Game

2nd 
Game

3rd 
Game

4th 
Game Total Average

1 Raab Michaella Mahwah 246 208 211 179 844 211.00
2 Cacciola Madison Westwood 202 214 256 168 840 210.00
3 Diver Selena Bergen Tech 190 178 216 235 789 197.25
4 Giacone Riana Bergen Tech 190 244 170 182 786 196.50
5 Egan Isabelle Holy Angels 171 192 194 208 765 191.25
6 McManus Alexa Bergen Tech 221 193 167 171 752 188.00
7 Lee Rachel Bergen Tech 199 150 203 192 744 186.00
8 Barteles Jordanna Northern Highlands 181 181 223 148 733 183.25
9 Colantuono Nicole Westwood 168 158 181 208 715 178.75

10 Mento Laura Demarest 192 180 167 171 710 177.50
11 Holden Sara Jo Northern Highlands 138 194 171 201 704 176.00
12 Huang Lia Bergen Tech 162 181 148 212 703 175.75
13 Moss Jessica Northern Highlands 179 192 172 159 702 175.50
14 Esckow Krista Fair Lawn 180 161 191 169 701 175.25
15 Davies Danielle Westwood 190 215 137 156 698 174.50
16 Katayama Koko Ft. Lee 176 171 153 194 694 173.50
17 Krebs Chiara Westwood 116 190 190 195 691 172.75
18 Stirone Gianna IHA 148 210 156 169 683 170.75
19 Amell Holly Mahwah 153 178 163 188 682 170.50
20 Hetzer Breanna Holy Angels 179 173 179 147 678 169.50
21 McCormick Genevieve Northern Highlands 167 188 193 127 675 168.75
22 Chun Sarah Pascack Hills 184 170 171 133 658 164.50
23 Lee Rachel Demarest 186 162 139 168 655 163.75
24 Xing Jessica Mahwah 143 172 159 173 647 161.75
25 Burke Skyla Westwood 142 191 175 130 638 159.50
26 Rogers Sarah Northern Highlands 138 170 173 151 632 158.00
27 Carlson Daria Indian Hills 150 164 136 181 631 157.75
28 Recchia Abigail Westwood 151 155 178 141 625 156.25
29 Paravati Gabriella Indian Hills 113 167 158 183 621 155.25
30 Puzzo Jordyn Pascack Valley 168 151 168 134 621 155.25
31 Matonti Katrina River Dell 140 180 165 135 620 155.00
32 Russo-Heinick Madison Wallington 134 199 146 136 615 153.75
33 Pinto Isabella Mahwah 116 180 164 152 612 153.00
34 Flynn McKenzie Bergen Tech 141 146 171 148 606 151.50
35 Ferraioli Angie Mahwah 133 167 136 167 603 150.75
36 Lenzetti Hayley Indian Hills 178 127 135 147 587 146.75
37 Castillo Kalei Ft. Lee 124 190 142 130 586 146.50
38 Gido Meghan Northern Highlands 127 122 181 148 578 144.50
39 Kim Michelle Ft. Lee 157 138 144 138 577 144.25
40 Borges Gabriela Holy Angels 122 159 117 178 576 144.00
41 Brisman Simantha Pascack Hills 119 156 135 163 573 143.25
42 Maurer Ashley Pascack Valley 156 92 169 154 571 142.75
43 Jagde Kathryn Paramus Catholic 173 134 145 118 570 142.50
44 Campbell Deirdre Indian Hills 176 135 123 135 569 142.25
45 McPadden Sammi Ridgewood 163 124 172 104 563 140.75
46 Christopher Natalie Indian Hills 169 147 121 125 562 140.50
47 Guinta Alyson River Dell 134 191 103 134 562 140.50
48 Birger Liz Fair Lawn 147 117 144 149 557 139.25
49 Figeroa Brianna Holy Angels 157 172 130 92 551 137.75
50 Crespo Camila Paramus Catholic 119 111 156 163 549 137.25
51 Keeler Mackenzie IHA 155 120 140 132 547 136.75
52 Caruso Kaylyn Indian Hills 133 119 143 150 545 136.25
53 Hammond Jillian Paramus Catholic 150 135 125 128 538 134.50
54 Burke Samantha Mahwah 156 149 102 127 534 133.50
55 Macchione Faith Pascack Valley 164 115 137 115 531 132.75
56 Hopper Haydn Pascack Hills 171 115 86 156 528 132.00
57 Cannon Blany IHA 100 125 127 173 525 131.25
58 Seitter Olivia IHA 132 134 120 136 522 130.50



59 Lee Allison Demarest 133 126 125 136 520 130.00
60 Scasserra Skylar IHA 133 118 137 122 510 127.50
61 Yesil Melike Ridgewood 102 117 128 153 500 125.00
62 Sullivan Kira Holy Angels 116 128 116 130 490 122.50
63 Lee Christina Ft. Lee 140 108 112 128 488 122.00
64 Gorman Paige Pascack Valley 123 112 94 153 482 120.50
65 Park Christine Demarest 106 161 111 103 481 120.25
66 Sapir Naomi Ft. Lee 128 102 129 121 480 120.00
67 Lee Alexandria Demarest 89 124 124 136 473 118.25
68 Higgins Kelsey Demarest 115 131 101 120 467 116.75
69 Lee Katelyn Ft. Lee 97 168 113 86 464 116.00
70 Burke Kathleen Paramus Catholic 120 109 108 120 457 114.25
71 Pedalino Mia River Dell 99 135 90 131 455 113.75
72 Dhawan Leilah Pascack Hills 113 137 81 116 447 111.75
73 Yu Nora River Dell 145 96 88 111 440 110.00
74 Haemmerle Jennifer Holy Angels 117 88 132 102 439 109.75
75 Kheiralla Amina Fair Lawn 103 92 133 101 429 107.25
76 Woessner Mia Pascack Valley 105 91 120 101 417 104.25
77 Kaye Rebecca Ridgewood 106 126 103 82 417 104.25
78 Jeon Dania Fair Lawn 122 84 85 120 411 102.75
79 Peisach Rebecca Fair Lawn 107 101 90 113 411 102.75
80 Frank Rachel Ridgewood 111 91 94 103 399 99.75
81 Fleishman Jillian Pascack Hills 114 98 68 114 394 98.50
82 Ghavami Camellia Pascack Valley 107 95 80 104 386 96.50
83 Pierpont Melissa IHA 130 76 78 98 382 95.50
84 Mancini Kiersten Ridgewood 106 90 88 87 371 92.75
85 Shim Yuna River Dell 80 91 93 82 346 86.50
86 Ahmed Mariyam Fair Lawn 72 89 85 96 342 85.50
87 Quizhpi Bianca Ridgewood 58 96 81 95 330 82.50
88 Paramus Catholic 70 70 70 70 280 70.00
89 Pascack Hills 70 70 0 70 210 52.50
90 Bergen Tech 0 #DIV/0!
91 Bergen Tech 0 #DIV/0!
92 Bergen Tech 0 #DIV/0!
93 Demarest 0 #DIV/0!
94 Demarest 0 #DIV/0!
95 Fair Lawn 0 #DIV/0!
96 Fair Lawn 0 #DIV/0!
97 Ft. Lee 0 #DIV/0!
98 Ft. Lee 0 #DIV/0!
99 Holy Angels 0 #DIV/0!

100 Holy Angels 0 #DIV/0!
101 Holy Angels 0 #DIV/0!
102 IHA 0 #DIV/0!
103 IHA 0 #DIV/0!
104 Indian Hills 0 #DIV/0!
105 Indian Hills 0 #DIV/0!
106 Indian Hills 0 #DIV/0!
107 Mahwah 0 #DIV/0!
108 Mahwah 0 #DIV/0!
109 Mahwah 0 #DIV/0!
110 Northern Highlands 0 #DIV/0!
111 Northern Highlands 0 #DIV/0!
112 Northern Highlands 0 #DIV/0!
113 Paramus Catholic 0 #DIV/0!
114 Paramus Catholic 0 #DIV/0!
115 Paramus Catholic 0 #DIV/0!
116 Pascack Hills 0 #DIV/0!
117 Pascack Hills 0 #DIV/0!
118 Pascack Hills 0 #DIV/0!
119 Pascack Valley 0 #DIV/0!



120 Pascack Valley 0 #DIV/0!
121 River Dell 0 #DIV/0!
122 River Dell 0 #DIV/0!
123 River Dell 0 #DIV/0!
124 River Dell 0 #DIV/0!
125 Westwood 0 #DIV/0!
126 Westwood 0 #DIV/0!
127 Westwood 0 #DIV/0!
128 0 #DIV/0!
129 0 #DIV/0!
130 0 #DIV/0!
131 0 #DIV/0!
132 0 #DIV/0!
133 0 #DIV/0!
134 0 #DIV/0!
135 0 #DIV/0!
136 0 #DIV/0!
137 0 #DIV/0!
138 0 #DIV/0!
139 0 #DIV/0!
140 0 #DIV/0!
141 0 #DIV/0!
142 0 #DIV/0!
143 0 #DIV/0!
144 0 #DIV/0!
145 Paramus Catholic #DIV/0!
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189



190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



Rank Last Name First Name School 1st 
Game

2nd 
Game

3rd 
Game

4th 
Game Total Average

6 Giacone Riana Bergen Tech 190 244 170 182 786 196.50
7 Diver Selena Bergen Tech 190 178 216 235 789 197.25
8 McManus Alexa Bergen Tech 221 193 167 171 752 188.00
9 Lee Rachel Bergen Tech 199 150 203 192 744 186.00
10 Huang Lia Bergen Tech 162 181 148 212 703 175.75
11 Bergen Tech 0 #DIV/0!
12 Flynn McKenzie Bergen Tech 141 146 171 148 606 151.50
13 Bergen Tech 0 #DIV/0!
14 Bergen Tech 0 #DIV/0!
23 Higgins Kelsey Demarest 115 131 101 120 467 116.75
24 Lee Alexandria Demarest 89 124 124 136 473 118.25
25 Lee Allison Demarest 133 126 125 136 520 130.00
26 Lee Rachel Demarest 186 162 139 168 655 163.75
27 Mento Laura Demarest 192 180 167 171 710 177.50
28 Park Christine Demarest 106 161 111 103 481 120.25
29 Demarest 0 #DIV/0!
30 Demarest 0 #DIV/0!
40 Brisman Simantha Pascack Hills 119 156 135 163 573 143.25
41 Chun Sarah Pascack Hills 184 170 171 133 658 164.50
42 Dhawan Leilah Pascack Hills 113 137 81 116 447 111.75
43 Hopper Haydn Pascack Hills 171 115 86 156 528 132.00
44 Pascack Hills 70 70 0 70 210 52.50
45 Fleishman Jillian Pascack Hills 114 98 68 114 394 98.50



46 Pascack Hills 0 #DIV/0!
47 Pascack Hills 0 #DIV/0!
48 Pascack Hills 0 #DIV/0!
58 Borges Gabriela Holy Angels 122 159 117 178 576 144.00
59 Hetzer Breanna Holy Angels 179 173 179 147 678 169.50
60 Figeroa Brianna Holy Angels 157 172 130 92 551 137.75
61 Egan Isabelle Holy Angels 171 192 194 208 765 191.25
62 Haemmerle Jennifer Holy Angels 117 88 132 102 439 109.75
63 Sullivan Kira Holy Angels 116 128 116 130 490 122.50
64 Holy Angels 0 #DIV/0!
65 Holy Angels 0 #DIV/0!
66 Holy Angels 0 #DIV/0!
67 Stirone Gianna IHA 148 210 156 169 683 170.75
68 Keeler Mackenzie IHA 155 120 140 132 547 136.75
69 Seitter Olivia IHA 132 134 120 136 522 130.50
70 Scasserra Skylar IHA 133 118 137 122 510 127.50
71 Pierpont Melissa IHA 130 76 78 98 382 95.50
72 Cannon Blany IHA 100 125 127 173 525 131.25
73 IHA 0 #DIV/0!
74 IHA 0 #DIV/0!
75 Campbell Deirdre Indian Hills 176 135 123 135 569 142.25
76 Indian Hills 0 #DIV/0!
77 Indian Hills 0 #DIV/0!
78 Lenzetti Hayley Indian Hills 178 127 135 147 587 146.75
79 Christopher Natalie Indian Hills 169 147 121 125 562 140.50
80 Caruso Kaylyn Indian Hills 133 119 143 150 545 136.25
81 Paravati Gabriella Indian Hills 113 167 158 183 621 155.25
82 Carlson Daria Indian Hills 150 164 136 181 631 157.75
83 Indian Hills 0 #DIV/0!
84 Raab Michaella Mahwah 246 208 211 179 844 211.00
85 Amell Holly Mahwah 153 178 163 188 682 170.50
86 Ferraioli Angie Mahwah 133 167 136 167 603 150.75
87 Xing Jessica Mahwah 143 172 159 173 647 161.75
88 Pinto Isabella Mahwah 116 180 164 152 612 153.00
89 Mahwah 0 #DIV/0!
90 Mahwah 0 #DIV/0!
91 Burke Samantha Mahwah 156 149 102 127 534 133.50
92 Mahwah 0 #DIV/0!
111 Jagde Kathryn Paramus Catholic 173 134 145 118 570 142.50
112 Hammond Jillian Paramus Catholic 150 135 125 128 538 134.50
113 Burke Kathleen Paramus Catholic 120 109 108 120 457 114.25
114 Crespo Camila Paramus Catholic 119 111 156 163 549 137.25
115 Paramus Catholic 70 70 70 70 280 70.00
116 Paramus Catholic 0 #DIV/0!
117 Paramus Catholic 0 #DIV/0!
118 Paramus Catholic 0 #DIV/0!
119 Paramus Catholic #DIV/0!
135 Guinta Alyson River Dell 134 191 103 134 562 140.50
136 Matonti Katrina River Dell 140 180 165 135 620 155.00
137 Pedalino Mia River Dell 99 135 90 131 455 113.75
138 Shim Yuna River Dell 80 91 93 82 346 86.50
139 Yu Nora River Dell 145 96 88 111 440 110.00
140 River Dell 0 #DIV/0!
141 River Dell 0 #DIV/0!
142 River Dell 0 #DIV/0!
143 River Dell 0 #DIV/0!
144 McPadden Sammi Ridgewood 163 124 172 104 563 140.75
145 Yesil Melike Ridgewood 102 117 128 153 500 125.00
146 Frank Rachel Ridgewood 111 91 94 103 399 99.75
147 Kaye Rebecca Ridgewood 106 126 103 82 417 104.25
148 Mancini Kiersten Ridgewood 106 90 88 87 371 92.75



149 Quizhpi Bianca Ridgewood 58 96 81 95 330 82.50
165 Davies Danielle Westwood 190 215 137 156 698 174.50
166 Cacciola Madison Westwood 202 214 256 168 840 210.00
167 Burke Skyla Westwood 142 191 175 130 638 159.50
168 Krebs Chiara Westwood 116 190 190 195 691 172.75
169 Colantuono Nicole Westwood 168 158 181 208 715 178.75
170 Recchia Abigail Westwood 151 155 178 141 625 156.25
171 Westwood 0 #DIV/0!
172 Westwood 0 #DIV/0!
173 Westwood 0 #DIV/0!
174 Russo-Heinick Madison Wallington 134 199 146 136 615 153.75
175 0 #DIV/0!
176 0 #DIV/0!
177 0 #DIV/0!
178 0 #DIV/0!
179 0 #DIV/0!
180 0 #DIV/0!
181 0 #DIV/0!
182 0 #DIV/0!
200 Castillo Kalei Ft. Lee 124 190 142 130 586 146.50
201 Kim Michelle Ft. Lee 157 138 144 138 577 144.25
202 Katayama Koko Ft. Lee 176 171 153 194 694 173.50
203 Lee Christina Ft. Lee 140 108 112 128 488 122.00
204 Lee Katelyn Ft. Lee 97 168 113 86 464 116.00
205 Ft. Lee 0 #DIV/0!
206 Sapir Naomi Ft. Lee 128 102 129 121 480 120.00
207 Ft. Lee 0 #DIV/0!
208 0 #DIV/0!
209 0 #DIV/0!
210 0 #DIV/0!
211 0 #DIV/0!
212 0 #DIV/0!
213 0 #DIV/0!
214 0 #DIV/0!
215 0 #DIV/0!
216 0 #DIV/0!
217 Barteles Jordanna Northern Highlands 181 181 223 148 733 183.25
218 Rogers Sarah Northern Highlands 138 170 173 151 632 158.00
219 Holden Sara Jo Northern Highlands 138 194 171 201 704 176.00
220 Moss Jessica Northern Highlands 179 192 172 159 702 175.50
221 Gido Meghan Northern Highlands 127 122 181 148 578 144.50
222 McCormick Genevieve Northern Highlands 167 188 193 127 675 168.75
223 Northern Highlands 0 #DIV/0!
224 Northern Highlands 0 #DIV/0!
225 Northern Highlands 0 #DIV/0!
226 Esckow Krista Fair Lawn 180 161 191 169 701 175.25
227 Kheiralla Amina Fair Lawn 103 92 133 101 429 107.25
228 Ahmed Mariyam Fair Lawn 72 89 85 96 342 85.50
229 Birger Liz Fair Lawn 147 117 144 149 557 139.25
230 Jeon Dania Fair Lawn 122 84 85 120 411 102.75
231 Peisach Rebecca Fair Lawn 107 101 90 113 411 102.75
232 Fair Lawn 0 #DIV/0!
233 Fair Lawn 0 #DIV/0!

Puzzo Jordyn Pascack Valley 168 151 168 134 621 155.25
Ghavami Camellia Pascack Valley 107 95 80 104 386 96.50
Gorman Paige Pascack Valley 123 112 94 153 482 120.50
Macchione Faith Pascack Valley 164 115 137 115 531 132.75
Woessner Mia Pascack Valley 105 91 120 101 417 104.25
Maurer Ashley Pascack Valley 156 92 169 154 571 142.75

Pascack Valley 0 #DIV/0!
Pascack Valley 0 #DIV/0!



Rank School Last Name First Name High Game

1 Westwood Cacciola Madison 256
2 Mahwah Raab Michaella 246
3 Bergen Tech Giacone Riana 244
4 Bergen Tech Diver Selena 235
5 Northern Highlands Barteles Jordanna 223
6 Bergen Tech McManus Alexa 221
7 Westwood Davies Danielle 215
8 Bergen Tech Huang Lia 212
9 IHA Stirone Gianna 210

10 Holy Angels Egan Isabelle 208
11 Westwood Colantuono Nicole 208
12 Bergen Tech Lee Rachel 203
13 Northern Highlands Holden Sara Jo 201
14 Wallington Russo-Heinick Madison 199
15 Westwood Krebs Chiara 195
16 Ft. Lee Katayama Koko 194
17 Northern Highlands McCormick Genevieve 193
18 Demarest Mento Laura 192
19 Northern Highlands Moss Jessica 192
20 Fair Lawn Esckow Krista 191
21 River Dell Guinta Alyson 191
22 Westwood Burke Skyla 191
23 Ft. Lee Castillo Kalei 190
24 Mahwah Amell Holly 188
25 Demarest Lee Rachel 186
26 Pascack Hills Chun Sarah 184
27 Indian Hills Paravati Gabriella 183
28 Indian Hills Carlson Daria 181
29 Northern Highlands Gido Meghan 181
30 Mahwah Pinto Isabella 180
31 River Dell Matonti Katrina 180
32 Holy Angels Hetzer Breanna 179
33 Holy Angels Borges Gabriela 178
34 Indian Hills Lenzetti Hayley 178



35 Westwood Recchia Abigail 178
36 Indian Hills Campbell Deirdre 176
37 IHA Cannon Blany 173
38 Mahwah Xing Jessica 173
39 Northern Highlands Rogers Sarah 173
40 Paramus Catholic Jagde Kathryn 173
41 Holy Angels Figeroa Brianna 172
42 Ridgewood McPadden Sammi 172
43 Bergen Tech Flynn McKenzie 171
44 Pascack Hills Hopper Haydn 171
45 Indian Hills Christopher Natalie 169
46 Pascack Valley Maurer Ashley 169
47 Maurer Ashley 169
48 Ft. Lee Lee Katelyn 168
49 Pascack Valley Puzzo Jordyn 168
50 Pascack Valley Puzzo Jordyn 168
51 Mahwah Ferraioli Angie 167
52 Pascack Valley Macchione Faith 164
53 Macchione Faith 164
54 Paramus Catholic Crespo Camila 163
55 Pascack Hills Brisman Simantha 163
56 Demarest Park Christine 161
57 Ft. Lee Kim Michelle 157
58 Mahwah Burke Samantha 156
59 IHA Keeler Mackenzie 155
60 Pascack Valley Gorman Paige 153
61 Ridgewood Yesil Melike 153
62 Gorman Paige 153
63 Indian Hills Caruso Kaylyn 150
64 Paramus Catholic Hammond Jillian 150
65 Fair Lawn Birger Liz 149
66 River Dell Yu Nora 145
67 Ft. Lee Lee Christina 140
68 IHA Scasserra Skylar 137
69 Pascack Hills Dhawan Leilah 137



70 Demarest Lee Alexandria 136
71 Demarest Lee Allison 136
72 IHA Seitter Olivia 136
73 River Dell Pedalino Mia 135
74 Fair Lawn Kheiralla Amina 133
75 Holy Angels Haemmerle Jennifer 132
76 Demarest Higgins Kelsey 131
77 Holy Angels Sullivan Kira 130
78 IHA Pierpont Melissa 130
79 Ft. Lee Sapir Naomi 129
80 Ridgewood Kaye Rebecca 126
81 Fair Lawn Jeon Dania 122
82 Paramus Catholic Burke Kathleen 120
83 Pascack Valley Woessner Mia 120
84 Woessner Mia 120
85 Pascack Hills Fleishman Jillian 114
86 Fair Lawn Peisach Rebecca 113
87 Ridgewood Frank Rachel 111
88 Pascack Valley Ghavami Camellia 107
89 Ghavami Camellia 107
90 Ridgewood Mancini Kiersten 106
91 Fair Lawn Ahmed Mariyam 96
92 Ridgewood Quizhpi Bianca 96
93 River Dell Shim Yuna 93
94 Paramus Catholic 70
95 Pascack Hills 70
96 Bergen Tech 0
97 Bergen Tech 0
98 Bergen Tech 0
99 Demarest 0

100 Demarest 0
101 Fair Lawn 0
102 Fair Lawn 0
103 Ft. Lee 0
104 Ft. Lee 0



105 Holy Angels 0
106 Holy Angels 0
107 Holy Angels 0
108 IHA 0
109 IHA 0
110 Indian Hills 0
111 Indian Hills 0
112 Indian Hills 0
113 Mahwah 0
114 Mahwah 0
115 Mahwah 0
116 Northern Highlands 0
117 Northern Highlands 0
118 Paramus Catholic 0
119 Paramus Catholic 0
120 Paramus Catholic 0
121 Paramus Catholic 0
122 Pascack Hills 0
123 Pascack Hills 0
124 Pascack Hills 0
125 Pascack Valley 0
126 River Dell 0
127 River Dell 0
128 River Dell 0
129 River Dell 0
130 Westwood 0
131 Westwood 0
132 Westwood 0
133 0
134 0
135 0
136 0
137 0
138 0
139 0



140 0
141 0
142 0
143 0
144 0
145 0
146 0
147 0
148 0
149 0
150 0
151 0
152 0
153 0
154 0
155 0
156 0
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209



210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237









Bergen Tech Lee Rachel 203
Bergen Tech Giacone Riana 244
Bergen Tech 0
Bergen Tech McManus Alexa 221
Bergen Tech Flynn McKenzie 171
Bergen Tech Diver Selena 235
Bergen Tech Huang Lia 212
Bergen Tech 0
Bergen Tech 0
Demarest Higgins Kelsey 131
Demarest Lee Alexandria 136
Demarest Lee Allison 136
Demarest Lee Rachel 186
Demarest Mento Laura 192
Demarest Park Christine 161
Demarest 0
Demarest 0
Pascack Hills Brisman Simantha 163
Pascack Hills Chun Sarah 184



Pascack Hills Dhawan Leilah 137
Pascack Hills Hopper Haydn 171
Pascack Hills 70
Pascack Hills Fleishman Jillian 114
Pascack Hills 0
Pascack Hills 0
Pascack Hills 0
Holy Angels Borges Gabriela 178
Holy Angels Hetzer Breanna 179
Holy Angels Figeroa Brianna 172
Holy Angels Egan Isabelle 208
Holy Angels Haemmerle Jennifer 132
Holy Angels Sullivan Kira 130
Holy Angels 0
Holy Angels 0
Holy Angels 0
IHA Stirone Gianna 210
IHA Keeler Mackenzie 155
IHA Seitter Olivia 136
IHA Scasserra Skylar 137
IHA Pierpont Melissa 130
IHA Cannon Blany 173
IHA 0
IHA 0
Indian Hills Campbell Deirdre 176
Indian Hills 0
Indian Hills 0
Indian Hills Lenzetti Hayley 178
Indian Hills Christopher Natalie 169
Indian Hills Caruso Kaylyn 150
Indian Hills Paravati Gabriella 183
Indian Hills Carlson Daria 181
Indian Hills 0
Mahwah Raab Michaella 246
Mahwah Amell Holly 188



Mahwah Ferraioli Angie 167
Mahwah Xing Jessica 173
Mahwah Pinto Isabella 180
Mahwah 0
Mahwah 0
Mahwah Burke Samantha 156
Mahwah 0
Paramus Catholic Jagde Kathryn 173
Paramus Catholic Hammond Jillian 150
Paramus Catholic Burke Kathleen 120
Paramus Catholic Crespo Camila 163
Paramus Catholic 70
Paramus Catholic 0
Paramus Catholic 0
Paramus Catholic 0
Paramus Catholic 0
River Dell Guinta Alyson 191
River Dell Matonti Katrina 180
River Dell Pedalino Mia 135
River Dell Shim Yuna 93
River Dell Yu Nora 145
River Dell 0
River Dell 0
River Dell 0
River Dell 0
Ridgewood McPadden Sammi 172
Ridgewood Yesil Melike 153
Ridgewood Frank Rachel 111
Ridgewood Kaye Rebecca 126
Ridgewood Mancini Kiersten 106
Ridgewood Quizhpi Bianca 96
Westwood Davies Danielle 215
Westwood Cacciola Madison 256
Westwood Burke Skyla 191
Westwood Krebs Chiara 195



Westwood Colantuono Nicole 208
Westwood Recchia Abigail 178
Westwood 0
Westwood 0
Westwood 0

0
Wallington Russo-Heinick Madison 199

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Pascack Valley Puzzo Jordyn 168
Ghavami Camellia 107
Gorman Paige 153
Macchione Faith 164
Woessner Mia 120
Maurer Ashley 169

Ft. Lee Castillo Kalei 190
Ft. Lee Kim Michelle 157
Ft. Lee Katayama Koko 194
Ft. Lee Lee Christina 140
Ft. Lee Lee Katelyn 168
Ft. Lee 0
Ft. Lee Sapir Naomi 129
Ft. Lee 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0



0
Northern Highlands Barteles Jordanna 223
Northern Highlands Rogers Sarah 173
Northern Highlands Holden Sara Jo 201
Northern Highlands Moss Jessica 192
Northern Highlands Gido Meghan 181
Northern Highlands McCormick Genevieve 193
Northern Highlands 0
Northern Highlands 0
Fair Lawn Esckow Krista 191
Fair Lawn Kheiralla Amina 133
Fair Lawn Ahmed Mariyam 96
Fair Lawn Birger Liz 149
Fair Lawn Jeon Dania 122
Fair Lawn Peisach Rebecca 113
Fair Lawn 0
Fair Lawn 0
Pascack Valley Puzzo Jordyn 168
Pascack Valley Ghavami Camellia 107
Pascack Valley Gorman Paige 153
Pascack Valley Macchione Faith 164
Pascack Valley Woessner Mia 120
Pascack Valley Maurer Ashley 169
Pascack Valley 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Last Name First Name Team 1 2 3 4 Series High Game
 Series 
Rank

HG.  
Rank

Diver Selena Bergen Tech 190 178 216 235 789 235 3 4
Flynn McKenzie Bergen Tech 141 146 171 148 606 171 34 43
Giacone Riana Bergen Tech 190 244 170 182 786 244 4 3
Huang Lia Bergen Tech 162 181 148 212 703 212 12 8
Lee Rachel Bergen Tech 199 150 203 192 744 203 7 12
McManus Alexa Bergen Tech 221 193 167 171 752 221 6 6

Bergen Tech 0 0 90 90
Higgins Kelsey Demarest 115 131 101 120 467 131 68 72
Lee Alexandria Demarest 89 124 124 136 473 136 67 66
Lee Allison Demarest 133 126 125 136 520 136 59 66
Lee Rachel Demarest 186 162 139 168 655 186 23 25
Mento Laura Demarest 192 180 167 171 710 192 10 18
Park Christine Demarest 106 161 111 103 481 161 65 53
Ahmed Mariyam Fair Lawn 72 89 85 96 342 96 86 85
Birger Liz Fair Lawn 147 117 144 149 557 149 48 61
Esckow Krista Fair Lawn 180 161 191 169 701 191 14 20
Jeon Dania Fair Lawn 122 84 85 120 411 122 78 77
Kheiralla Amina Fair Lawn 103 92 133 101 429 133 75 70
Peisach Rebecca Fair Lawn 107 101 90 113 411 113 78 81
Castillo Kalei Ft. Lee 124 190 142 130 586 190 37 23

Ft. Lee 0 0 90 90
Katayama Koko Ft. Lee 176 171 153 194 694 194 16 16
Kim Michelle Ft. Lee 157 138 144 138 577 157 39 54
Lee Christina Ft. Lee 140 108 112 128 488 140 63 63
Lee Katelyn Ft. Lee 97 168 113 86 464 168 69 47

Ft. Lee 0 0 90 90
Sapir Naomi Ft. Lee 128 102 129 121 480 129 66 75
Borges Gabriela Holy Angels 122 159 117 178 576 178 40 33
Egan Isabelle Holy Angels 171 192 194 208 765 208 5 10
Figeroa Brianna Holy Angels 157 172 130 92 551 172 49 41
Sullivan Kira Holy Angels 116 128 116 130 490 130 62 73
Hetzer Breanna Holy Angels 179 173 179 147 678 179 20 32
Haemmerle Jennifer Holy Angels 117 88 132 102 439 132 74 71
Cannon Blany IHA 100 125 127 173 525 173 57 37
Keeler Mackenzie IHA 155 120 140 132 547 155 51 56
Pierpont Melissa IHA 130 76 78 98 382 130 83 73
Scasserra Skylar IHA 133 118 137 122 510 137 60 64
Seitter Olivia IHA 132 134 120 136 522 136 58 66
Stirone Gianna IHA 148 210 156 169 683 210 18 9
Campbell Deirdre Indian Hills 176 135 123 135 569 176 44 36
Carlson Daria Indian Hills 150 164 136 181 631 181 27 28
Caruso Kaylyn Indian Hills 133 119 143 150 545 150 52 59
Christopher Natalie Indian Hills 169 147 121 125 562 169 46 45

Indian Hills 0 0 90 90
Indian Hills 0 0 90 90

Lenzetti Hayley Indian Hills 178 127 135 147 587 178 36 33
Indian Hills 0 0 90 90

Paravati Gabriella Indian Hills 113 167 158 183 621 183 29 27
Indian Hills 0 0 90 90

Amell Holly Mahwah 153 178 163 188 682 188 19 24
Burke Samantha Mahwah 156 149 102 127 534 156 54 55
Ferraioli Angie Mahwah 133 167 136 167 603 167 35 49

Mahwah 0 0 90 90
Pinto Isabella Mahwah 116 180 164 152 612 180 33 30
Raab Michaella Mahwah 246 208 211 179 844 246 1 2

Mahwah 0 0 90 90
Xing Jessica Mahwah 143 172 159 173 647 173 24 37
Barteles Jordanna N. Highlands 181 181 223 148 733 223 8 5
Rogers Sarah N. Highlands 138 170 173 151 632 173 26 37
Holden Sara Jo N. Highlands 138 194 171 201 704 201 11 13
Moss Jessica N. Highlands 179 192 172 159 702 192 13 18
Gido Meghan N. Highlands 127 122 181 148 578 181 38 28
McCormick Genevieve N. Highlands 167 188 193 127 675 193 21 17

N. Highlands 0 0 90 90
Burke Kathleen Paramus Catholic 120 109 108 120 457 120 70 78
Crespo Camila Paramus Catholic 119 111 156 163 549 163 50 51

Paramus Catholic 70 70 70 70 280 70 88 88



Hammond Jillian Paramus Catholic 150 135 125 128 538 150 53 59
Jagde Kathryn Paramus Catholic 173 134 145 118 570 173 43 37

Paramus Catholic 0 0 90 90
Brisman Simantha Pascack Hills 119 156 135 163 573 163 41 51
Chun Sarah Pascack Hills 184 170 171 133 658 184 22 26
Dhawan Leilah Pascack Hills 113 137 81 116 447 137 72 64
Fleishman Jillian Pascack Hills 114 98 68 114 394 114 81 80

Pascack Hills 70 70 0 70 210 70 89 88
Hopper Haydn Pascack Hills 171 115 86 156 528 171 56 43

Pascack Hills 0 0 90 90
Puzzo Jordyn Pascack Valley 168 151 168 134 621 168 29 47
Ghavami Camellia Pascack Valley 107 95 80 104 386 107 82 83
Gorman Paige Pascack Valley 123 112 94 153 482 153 64 57
Macchione Faith Pascack Valley 164 115 137 115 531 164 55 50
Woessner Mia Pascack Valley 105 91 120 101 417 120 76 78
Maurer Ashley Pascack Valley 156 92 169 154 571 169 42 45

Pascack Valley 0 0 90 90
Ridgewood 0 0 90 90

Frank Rachel Ridgewood 111 91 94 103 399 111 80 82
Kaye Rebecca Ridgewood 106 126 103 82 417 126 76 76
Mancini Kiersten Ridgewood 106 90 88 87 371 106 84 84
McPadden Sammi Ridgewood 163 124 172 104 563 172 45 41
Quizhpi Bianca Ridgewood 58 96 81 95 330 96 87 85
Yesil Melike Ridgewood 102 117 128 153 500 153 61 57
Guinta Alyson River Dell 134 191 103 134 562 191 46 20
Matonti Katrina River Dell 140 180 165 135 620 180 31 30
Pedalino Mia River Dell 99 135 90 131 455 135 71 69
Shim Yuna River Dell 80 91 93 82 346 93 85 87
Yu Nora River Dell 145 96 88 111 440 145 73 62

River Dell 0 0 90 90
River Dell 0 0 90 90
River Dell 0 0 90 90

Cooper Aisha Teaneck 0 0 90 90
Jimenez Shayna Teaneck 0 0 90 90
Weaver Asia Teaneck 0 0 90 90
Wynter Tyana Teaneck 0 0 90 90

Teaneck 0 0 90 90
Teaneck 0 0 90 90

Adkins Haley Westwood 0 0 90 90
Bischof Sammi Westwood 0 0 90 90
Burke Skyla Westwood 142 191 175 130 638 191 25 20
Cacciola Madison Westwood 202 214 256 168 840 256 2 1
Colantuono Nicole Westwood 168 158 181 208 715 208 9 10
Davies Danielle Westwood 190 215 137 156 698 215 15 7
Hanson Amelia Westwood 0 0 90 90
Hoyos Jenny Westwood 0 0 90 90
Krebs Chiara Westwood 116 190 190 195 691 195 17 15
Odell Meghan Westwood 0 0 90 90
Recchia Abigail Westwood 151 155 178 141 625 178 28 33

0 0 90 90
0 0 90 90

Russo-Heinick Madison Wallington 134 199 146 136 615 199 32 14
0 0 90 90
0 0 90 90
0 0 90 90
0 0 90 90
0 0 90 90
0 0 90 90
0 0 90 90



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th Game Total High Game
Giacone Riana 190 244 170 182 786 244
Diver Selena 160 178 216 235 789 235
McManus Alexa 221 193 167 171 752 221
Lee Rachel 199 150 203 192 744 203
Huang Lia 162 181 148 212 703 212

0 0
Flynn McKenzie 141 146 171 148 606 171

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Bergen Tech 932 946 927 992 3797

4
992



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th Game Total High Game
Higgins Kelsey 115 131 101 120 467 131
Lee Alexandria 89 124 124 136 473 136
Lee Allison 133 126 125 136 520 136
Lee Rachel 186 162 139 168 655 186
Mento Laura 192 180 167 171 710 192
Park Christine 106 161 111 103 481 161

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Demarest 732 760 666 731 2889

0
760



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th Game Total High Game
Esckow Krista 180 161 191 169 701 191
Kheiralla Amina 103 92 133 101 429 133
Ahmed Mariyam 72 89 85 96 342 96
Birger Liz 147 117 144 149 557 149
Jeon Dania 122 84 85 120 411 122
Peisach Rebecca 107 101 90 113 411 113

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Fair Lawn 659 560 643 652 2514

0
659



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th Game Total High Game
Castillo Kalei 124 190 142 130 586 190
Kim Michelle 157 138 144 138 577 157
Katayama Koko 176 171 153 194 694 194
Lee Christina 140 108 112 128 488 140
Lee Katelyn 97 168 113 86 464 168

0 0
Sapir Naomi 128 102 129 121 480 129

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Ft. Lee 725 775 681 711 2892

0
775



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th Game Total High Game
Borges Gabriela 122 159 117 178 576 178
Hetzer Breanna 179 173 179 147 678 179
Figeroa Brianna 157 172 130 92 551 172
Egan Isabelle 171 192 194 208 765 208
Haemmerle Jennifer 117 88 132 102 439 132
Sullivan Kira 116 128 116 130 490 130

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Holy Angels 746 824 752 765 3087

1
824



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
Stirone Gianna 148 210 156 169 683 210
Keeler Mackenzie 155 120 140 132 547 155
Seitter Olivia 132 134 120 136 522 136
Scasserra Skylar 133 118 137 122 510 137
Pierpont Melissa 130 76 78 98 382 130
Cannon Blany 100 125 127 173 525 173

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals IHA 698 707 680 732 2817

0
732



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
Campbell Deirdre 176 135 123 135 569 176

0 0
0 0

Lenzetti Hayley 178 127 135 147 587 178
Christopher Natalie 169 147 121 125 562 169
Caruso Kaylyn 133 119 143 150 545 150
Paravati Gabriella 113 167 158 183 621 183
Carlson Daria 150 164 136 181 631 181

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Indian Hills 806 740 695 796 3037

2
806



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
Raab Michaella 246 208 211 179 844 246
Amell Holly 153 178 163 188 682 188
Ferraioli Angie 133 167 136 167 603 167
Xing Jessica 143 172 159 173 647 173
Pinto Isabella 116 180 164 152 612 180

0 0
0 0

Burke Samantha 156 149 102 127 534 156
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Mahwah 831 905 833 859 3428

4
905



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
Barteles Jordanna 181 181 223 148 733 223
Rogers Sarah 138 170 173 151 632 173
Holden Sara Jo 138 194 171 201 704 201
Moss Jessica 179 192 172 159 702 192
Gido Meghan 127 122 181 148 578 181
McCormick Genevieve 167 188 193 127 675 193

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Northern Highlands 803 925 942 807 3477

4
942



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
Jagde Kathryn 173 134 145 118 570 173
Hammond Jillian 150 135 125 128 538 150
Burke Kathleen 120 109 108 120 457 120
Crespo Camila 119 111 156 163 549 163

70 70 70 70 280 70
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

Totals Paramus Catholic 632 559 604 599 2394

0
632



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
Brisman Simantha 119 156 135 163 573 163
Chun Sarah 184 170 171 133 658 184
Dhawan Leilah 113 137 81 116 447 137
Hopper Haydn 171 115 86 156 528 171

70 70 0 70 210 70
Fleishman Jillian 114 98 68 114 394 114

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Pascack Hills 701 676 541 682 2600

0
701



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
Puzzo Jordyn 168 151 168 134 621 168
Ghavami Camellia 107 95 80 104 386 107
Gorman Paige 123 112 94 153 482 153
Macchione Faith 164 115 137 115 531 164
Woessner Mia 105 91 120 101 417 120
Maurer Ashley 156 92 169 154 571 169

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Pascack Valley 718 565 688 660 2631

0
718



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
McPadden Sammi 163 124 172 104 563 172
Yesil Melike 102 117 128 153 500 153
Frank Rachel 111 91 94 103 399 111
Kaye Rebecca 106 126 103 82 417 126
Mancini Kiersten 106 90 88 87 371 106
Quizhpi Bianca 58 96 81 95 330 96

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Ridgewood 588 554 585 542 2269

0
588



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
Guinta Alyson 134 191 103 134 562 191
Matonti Katrina 140 180 165 135 620 180
Pedalino Mia 99 135 90 131 455 135
Shim Yuna 80 91 93 82 346 93
Yu Nora 145 96 88 111 440 145

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

Totals River Dell 598 693 539 593 2423

0
693



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
Davies Danielle 190 215 137 156 698 215
Cacciola Madison 202 214 256 168 840 256
Burke Skyla 142 191 175 130 638 191
Krebs Chiara 116 190 190 195 691 195
Colantuono Nicole 168 158 181 208 715 208
Recchia Abigail 151 155 178 141 625 178

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Westwood 853 968 980 868 3669

4
980



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
Russo-Heinick Madison Wallington 134 199 146 136 615 199

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals 0 0 0 0 0

0
0



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th Game Total High Game
Kim Yeji 0 0
Han Morgan 0 0
Mullins Lexi 0 0
Buchheister Shannon 0 0
Buchheister Lindsey 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals Dumont 0 0

0
0



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game 4th GameTotal High Game
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

Totals Teaneck 0 0

0
0


